2 1 3 1 4 1 5 1 [] 1 7 1 8 1 9 1 10 1 ki
, ’ . ~ -3 JP1.5X60°
| I ] H
] ] ! ]
| | ! |
A :
A =
! I i I 2
8 | | | ]
— ! ! [ g ) i
7 ! ’:' I,l it 7’ M14x40
N
- \ | o
ol AN A v l
3 /o ! ' !
- / r——1 ' -=+- =
| ] ('S gﬁm
- | NG 8gY
I i ! =R -
[} ] | 22 -
L | I
2 r e &
3 ' 0%
] 58 c
= 1! iz
| T
] ~
wn
o 2 €t r
by o % M4x6{)
ol |4l gl 8 & s _
Q€| 18| = gl 8
a = u
s AY 33
33%N 8} 245 M4l 13 745 23 .
\ [
|
M ! B
~
[Te)
§ {]
=4 )z
27 ! %6 M6X12 =23
I : s Q s
77 30" | i\ !
L——
p == \l ,'& r
i 6-M16X115 | |
6-M16x30) == ) \
20 /\
II F
P . 50 /
15 ‘ / SPECIFICATIONS  HE F+v 2 4t
| | Hiaximum Speed ERAREOSEE  min” 2500
ﬁh / MADE Jaw Stroke M2 hO-2EBLT) mm 9 7.8 |
N y4p Jaw Shifter Stroke — [579-2r0-7 _mm 2
i AN Jaw_sink Y08 mm 0.71
1 | 2-M10M8 Total Clamping Force |BXitigh N (Kaf) 114.66(11700)
N I / EMAX54) Maximum Draw Bar Pull[KO- A (sx#snss) KN (Kaf) | 42.90 (4378)
24.5 125 1 54 (MIN 53.29) | 6-M16%18 Weight WERR q 78 g
149.5 Momento of Inertia |G D? N - m?(Kaf-m®)[ 39.2 (4.0)
Balance RS G10
Matching Cylinders  [#R>Y>5- *
Ax SHER * * * I
Ax BF EEIEE W& | —A7EN o
No. PART NAME MATERIAL QTY/SET REMARKS
AX A B CUSTONR B4 oAE | B % voonNaE |
Ax * B HeXA8—12-78B-01|
erxen| Z¥o ZERE FB[ BE | i s RE[BEE[ RAE [sglop(es| 9% mwcws]
B A O =1 2612708 A
I




